
TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 19-005

TITLE: ONE (1) YEAR CONTRACT FOR NATURAL GAS PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION 

             – NORTH HILL LOW PRESSURE AREA UPGRADES

OPENING DATE: December 18, 2018 R. A. W.

OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M. CONSTRUCTION,

LLC

DEPARTMENT: Pensacola Energy Tallahassee, FL

Project - North Hill (IRC 8582) $881,650.00

Unit Price Work Total $289,468.38

Total Bid $1,171,118.38

M/WBE Goal: 3%

M/WBE Participation 4.1%

Attended Prebid Yes

*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************


